Features:
Packing List
• Y cable for AT-keyboard, PS/2 mouse 1700060201
(190 mm)
• E-IDE (HDD) cable (500 mm) 1701400601
• FDD cable (290 mm) 1701340700
• Parallel cable kit 1709612600
• Startup manual
• Utility CD
Ordering Information
Standard
• PCA-6144S-00B2 Half-size 486 CPU card with SSD
• PCA-6144S-30B2 Half-size 486 CPU card with CPU and
SSD
Optional
• MBPC-641 4-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane &
65 W power supply
• IPC-644-80 4-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane &
80 W power supply
• IPC-6806S 6-slot IPC chassis w/ backplane &
100W power supply
• PCA-6108 8 slot ISA  passive backplane
• PCA-6106 6 slot ISA passive backplane
• PCA-6104 4 slot ISA passive backplane
• 1759202300 486 CPU cooling fan with heatsink
● Supports DiskOnChip® solution
● 128 K L2 cache
● PC/104 interface